
KSA IDPA June 20, 2015 classifier
All Shooters

--- Penalties ---
PD NT PE FN

June 20, 2015
Match Score Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

Custom Defensive Pistol
CDP - Sharpshooter

A158231 Dennis Marshall 138.18 28 0 0 36.60 (4) 36.74 (9) 64.84 (15)0

CDP - Marksman
A5951151 Todd Schultz 149.70 47 0 0 41.59 (6) 35.39 (10) 72.72 (31) Previously - Unclassified0

A9441102 Derek Steward 160.94 82 0 0 55.86 (31) 35.08 (12) 70.00 (39) Previously - Novice0

A5368993 Chris Walker 165.07 92 0 0 48.27 (19) 39.64 (20) 77.16 (53) Previously - Novice0

A9110094 Matthew Selvage 182.29 44 0 0 59.51 (1) 41.51 (13) 81.27 (30) Previously - Unclassified0

A164715 Dennis DeWald 222.63 68 0 0 73.93 (28) 55.92 (20) 92.78 (20)0

CDP - Unclassified (no IDPA membership info on file)
XXX1 Ed Hosler 155.27 58 0 0 45.61 (13) 37.07 (11) 72.59 (34)0

XXX2 Kevin Richards 242.86 67 0 0 79.56 (5) 59.62 (29) 103.68 (33)1

Enhanced Service Pistol
ESP - Sharpshooter

A9441101 Derek Steward 130.39 65 0 0 39.99 (14) 34.88 (15) 55.52 (36) Previously - Marksman0

A5058232 Jesse Shaffer 132.47 37 0 0 36.99 (3) 32.74 (8) 62.74 (26) Previously - Unclassified0

A158233 Dennis Marshall 138.18 28 0 0 36.60 (4) 36.74 (9) 64.84 (15)0

A164684 Mark Peoria 158.83 44 0 0 44.41 (1) 35.08 (6) 79.34 (37)0

A327855 Ron Singer 182.63 34 0 0 48.01 (1) 48.75 (10) 85.87 (23)0

ESP - Marksman
A271471 Chad VanKuren 143.70 42 0 0 35.83 (4) 35.96 (11) 71.91 (27) Previously - Unclassified0

A1257692 Seth Boehret 150.79 56 0 0 44.24 (8) 39.32 (13) 67.23 (35) Previously - Unclassified0

A2702703 Travis Mason 158.48 56 0 0 55.66 (15) 37.46 (15) 65.36 (26) Previously - Novice0

A5368994 Chris Walker 165.07 92 0 0 48.27 (19) 39.64 (20) 77.16 (53) Previously - Novice0

A9110095 Matthew Selvage 182.29 44 0 0 59.51 (1) 41.51 (13) 81.27 (30) Previously - Unclassified0

A4634196 Timothy Leedy 189.42 89 0 0 53.64 (15) 45.14 (16) 90.64 (58) Previously - Unclassified0

ESP - Novice
A296981 David Wilcox 197.08 68 0 0 59.98 (11) 56.99 (26) 80.11 (31)0

A4410262 Mike Kessler 225.05 79 0 0 65.20 (16) 52.86 (20) 106.99 (43)0

A158223 Sandy Marshall 240.45 77 0 0 73.07 (14) 59.55 (12) 107.83 (51)0

ESP - Unclassified (no IDPA membership info on file)
XXX1 Jack Becker 173.05 106 0 0 50.16 (26) 43.08 (29) 79.81 (51)0
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KSA IDPA June 20, 2015 classifier
All Shooters

--- Penalties ---
PD NT PE FN

June 20, 2015
Match Score Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

Stock Service Pistol
SSP - Expert

A7115181 Evan Thursby 97.42 22 0 0 27.08 (1) 26.06 (7) 44.28 (14)1

A2621672 Eric Kwiatkowski 117.27 56 0 0 30.76 (9) 28.95 (17) 57.56 (30)0

A164683 Mark Peoria 158.83 44 0 0 44.41 (1) 35.08 (6) 79.34 (37)0

SSP - Sharpshooter
A8195551 Edward Baumbach 131.89 42 0 0 40.36 (12) 32.09 (12) 59.44 (18)0

A5058232 Jesse Shaffer 132.47 37 0 0 36.99 (3) 32.74 (8) 62.74 (26) Previously - Unclassified0

A158233 Dennis Marshall 138.18 28 0 0 36.60 (4) 36.74 (9) 64.84 (15)0

A9800814 Steve Beyer 138.74 91 0 0 39.39 (18) 37.44 (37) 61.91 (36)0

A327855 Ron Singer 182.63 34 0 0 48.01 (1) 48.75 (10) 85.87 (23)0

SSP - Marksman
A271471 Chad VanKuren 143.70 42 0 0 35.83 (4) 35.96 (11) 71.91 (27) Previously - Unclassified0

A7140092 Thomas Richardson 145.01 72 0 0 39.77 (15) 36.51 (18) 68.73 (39)0

A401613 John Roberto 150.18 68 0 0 47.87 (17) 37.39 (13) 64.92 (38)0

A1257694 Seth Boehret 150.79 56 0 0 44.24 (8) 39.32 (13) 67.23 (35)0

A9548415 Christian Parr 174.42 96 0 0 55.30 (19) 39.87 (15) 79.25 (62) Previously - Unclassified0

A1284506 Jared Beyer 175.20 107 0 0 49.65 (24) 44.20 (28) 81.35 (55)0

A7966277 R. Mark Moore 175.58 40 0 0 66.11 (15) 44.87 (14) 64.60 (11) Previously - Novice0

A4634198 Timothy Leedy 189.42 89 0 0 53.64 (15) 45.14 (16) 90.64 (58) Previously - Unclassified0

A296989 David Wilcox 197.08 68 0 0 59.98 (11) 56.99 (26) 80.11 (31)0

SSP - Novice
A9693361 Brandon Whitley 211.81 83 0 0 59.97 (18) 51.31 (11) 100.53 (54) Previously - Unclassified0

A158222 Sandy Marshall 240.45 77 0 0 73.07 (14) 59.55 (12) 107.83 (51)0

SSP - Unclassified (no IDPA membership info on file)
XXX1 Luke Straniere 152.79 25 0 0 48.26 (2) 33.13 (3) 71.40 (20)0

XXX2 Devin Steward 162.34 112 0 0 52.32 (25) 43.88 (38) 66.14 (49)0

XXX3 Dave Gardner 166.60 62 0 0 44.09 (1) 45.34 (25) 77.17 (36)0

XXX4 Jack Becker 173.05 106 0 0 50.16 (26) 43.08 (29) 79.81 (51)0
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KSA IDPA June 20, 2015 classifier
All Shooters

--- Penalties ---
PD NT PE FN

June 20, 2015
Match Score Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

Compact Carry Pistol
CCP - Sharpshooter

A8195551 Edward Baumbach 131.89 42 0 0 40.36 (12) 32.09 (12) 59.44 (18) Previously - Marksman0

A158232 Dennis Marshall 138.18 28 0 0 36.60 (4) 36.74 (9) 64.84 (15) Previously - Marksman0

A271473 Chad VanKuren 143.70 42 0 0 35.83 (4) 35.96 (11) 71.91 (27) Previously - Unclassified0

A378254 Stephen Ippolito 145.94 42 0 0 44.35 (17) 34.32 (4) 67.27 (21) Previously - Marksman0

A164685 Mark Peoria 158.83 44 0 0 44.41 (1) 35.08 (6) 79.34 (37)0

CCP - Marksman
A1257691 Seth Boehret 150.79 56 0 0 44.24 (8) 39.32 (13) 67.23 (35) Previously - Novice0

A327852 Ron Singer 182.63 34 0 0 48.01 (1) 48.75 (10) 85.87 (23)0

A296983 David Wilcox 197.08 68 0 0 59.98 (11) 56.99 (26) 80.11 (31) Previously - Novice0

CCP - Novice
A8831981 Amy Pascale 230.58 164 0 0 80.62 (65) 56.00 (28) 93.96 (71)0

A4218522 Philip Pascale 250.32 189 0 0 91.31 (70) 62.26 (42) 96.75 (77)0

CCP - Unclassified (no IDPA membership info on file)
XXX1 Dave Gardner 166.60 62 0 0 44.09 (1) 45.34 (25) 77.17 (36)0

Revolver (Stock and Enhanced)
REV - Sharpshooter

A236381 Dick Powlison 152.61 46 0 0 44.78 (12) 39.51 (16) 68.32 (18)0

REV - Novice
A158191 Rich Yeager 236.75 114 0 0 81.45 (26) 56.22 (19) 99.08 (69) Previously - Unclassified0

Backup Gun
BUG - Sharpshooter

A158231 Dennis Marshall 138.18 28 0 0 36.60 (4) 36.74 (9) 64.84 (15) Previously - Marksman0

A164682 Mark Peoria 158.83 44 0 0 44.41 (1) 35.08 (6) 79.34 (37)0

BUG - Marksman
A327851 Ron Singer 182.63 34 0 0 48.01 (1) 48.75 (10) 85.87 (23)0

A296982 David Wilcox 197.08 68 0 0 59.98 (11) 56.99 (26) 80.11 (31) Previously - Novice0

A8831983 Amy Pascale 230.58 164 0 0 80.62 (65) 56.00 (28) 93.96 (71) Previously - Novice0

BUG - Novice
A4218521 Philip Pascale 250.32 189 0 0 91.31 (70) 62.26 (42) 96.75 (77)0

BUG - Unclassified (no IDPA membership info on file)
XXX1 Matthew Ippolito 220.16 100 0 0 56.29 (24) 46.69 (27) 117.18 (49)1
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KSA IDPA June 20, 2015 classifier
All ShootersJune 20, 2015

Key to Penalties:
PD =
NT =
PE = Procedural Error. Each adds 3 seconds to your score.
FN = Failure to Neutralize (no hits in the 0 or -1 zone). Each adds 5 seconds to your score.

Hit on Non Threat target. Each HNT adds 5 seconds to your score.
Target Points Down.  Each point down adds 0.5 seconds to your score.

Key to Divisions:
CDP  =  Custom Defensive Pistol, such as 1911.  Must be .45 ACP with maximum magazine load of 8 rounds
ESP  =  Enhanced Service Pistol, single action or SA/DA such as 9mm 1911 or CZ-75
SSP  =  Stock Service Pistol, double action or striker-fired such as SIG, Glock, XD, M&P
CCP  =  Compact Carry Pistol, 4.1 inch barrel or shorter, maximum magazine load of 8 rounds
REV  =  Revolver, Stock (REV-S) speedloader/105PF, Enhanced (REV-E) moonclip/155PF
BUG  =  Backup Gun, small revolver (BUG-R) or semi-auto (BUG-S), maximum load of 6 rounds

Times for IDPA Classifications:

CDP Division: Marksman 195.00 - 142.01, Sharpshooter 142.00 - 111.01, Expert 111.00 -  92.01, Master  92.00 or less

ESP Division: Marksman 190.00 - 138.01, Sharpshooter 138.00 - 109.01, Expert 109.00 -  89.01, Master  89.00 or less

SSP Division: Marksman 192.00 - 140.01, Sharpshooter 140.00 - 110.01, Expert 110.00 -  91.01, Master  91.00 or less

Marksman 204.00 - 149.01, Sharpshooter 149.00 - 116.01, Expert 116.00 -  96.01, Master  96.00 or lessCCP Division:
REV Division: Marksman 218.00 - 158.01, Sharpshooter 158.00 - 124.01, Expert 124.00 - 102.01, Master 102.00 or less

BUG Division: Marksman 234.00 - 171.01, Sharpshooter 171.00 - 134.01, Expert 134.00 - 110.01, Master 110.00 or less
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